1:00
1:10

1:35

2:35

2:45
3:00

@

MINNESOTA ASSOCIATION
OF WORKFORCE BOARDS

MAWSB Jobseeker Services Committee Agenda
May 26, 2021

Welcome, Check-In Activity

Featured Topic: Demo of Online Inquiry System by Becca Johnson, Eligibility and Intake
Supervisor, Anoka County

DEED Updates
e Adult
o General Updates — Nancy Omondi
o Dislocated Worker and Federal Adult Programs — Lensa Idossa
o Adult Career Pathways — Ann Meyers
o Trade Adjustment Assistance — Sarah Saito
® Job Service Updates — Art Larsen
o Good Jobs Now Calls
o Foreign Labor Certification and H-2A Job Orders Training
o Finalized Curriculum for Standardized Workshops
e Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity — Heather Stein/Karen Lilledahl
e Youth — Kay Tracy, John Olson

DHS Updates
e WF1 Connect App — Pamela McCauley
e SNAP E&T Update — Andrea McConnell
Leading with Equity

Jobseeker Services Committee Adjourns: Next Meeting June 16, 2021



