

## **MAWB Jobseeker Services Committee Agenda**

May 26, 2021

1:00	welcome, Check-in Activity
1:10	Featured Topic: Demo of Online Inquiry System by Becca Johnson, Eligibility and Intake Supervisor, Anoka County
1:35	DEED Updates
	• Adult
	<ul> <li>General Updates – Nancy Omondi</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Dislocated Worker and Federal Adult Programs – Lensa Idossa</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Adult Career Pathways – Ann Meyers</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Trade Adjustment Assistance – Sarah Saito</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Job Service Updates – Art Larsen</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Good Jobs Now Calls</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Foreign Labor Certification and H-2A Job Orders Training</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Finalized Curriculum for Standardized Workshops</li> </ul>
	<ul> <li>Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity – Heather Stein/Karen Lilledahl</li> </ul>
	Youth – Kay Tracy, John Olson
2:35	DHS Updates
	<ul> <li>WF1 Connect App – Pamela McCauley</li> </ul>
	SNAP E&T Update – Andrea McConnell
2:45	Leading with Equity
3:00	Jobseeker Services Committee Adjourns: Next Meeting June 16, 2021